
3. Westfalentriathlon am 27. Juni 2004 
 
Stadtmeisterschaft – Gesamt – Männer - Frauen 
 
 
Stadtmeisterschaft – Gesamt 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    51 Bachmayr, Stefan          TUS Westfalia Hombruch        1 35   02:16:09 00:22:07 01:11:19 00:42:42  
    2   179 Klein, Oliver             PV Triathlon Witten           2 35   02:19:48 00:25:51 01:12:45 00:41:10  
    3   116 Noritzsch, Jens           *Dortmund                     1 30   02:22:41 00:20:12 01:20:07 00:42:21  
    4   149 Reckert, Marcus           Tri-Geckos Dortmund           3 35   02:31:00 00:25:43 01:16:20 00:48:56  
    5    60 Lorenz, Markus            Time Bandits                  4 35   02:31:33 00:28:08 01:16:39 00:46:45  
    6   136 Badt, Dr. Henrik          TUS Westfalia Hombruch        1 40   02:31:40 00:25:07 01:23:03 00:43:30  
    7    22 Hill, Wieland             Tri-Team Hagen                1 45   02:33:44 00:22:49 01:20:01 00:50:53  
    8    91 Grosse-Holz, Andreas      *Dortmund                     2 40   02:35:13 00:26:44 01:19:12 00:49:16  
    9   151 Nowald, Daniel            Time Bandits                  2 30   02:39:18 00:25:01 01:18:20 00:55:56  
   10   101 Verleger, Dr Cirsten      Tri-Geckos Dortmund           1 35   02:40:36 00:26:39 01:23:01 00:50:55  
   11   166 Klein, Julia              *Dortmund                     1 25   02:41:47 00:27:19 01:22:40 00:51:47  
   12   126 Schröter, Ulrich          TUS Westfalia Hombruch        1 50   02:42:26 00:27:41 01:21:07 00:53:38  
   13    37 Walters, Christoph        *Dortmund                     1 20   02:43:20 00:33:27 01:18:20 00:51:32  
   14   140 Borgdorf, Mirko           *Dortmund                     1 25   02:43:20 00:24:40 01:26:06 00:52:33  
   15   138 Hankel, Peter             TUS Westfalia Hombruch        3 40   02:43:31 00:24:49 01:27:47 00:50:54  
   16   144 Wissmann, Verena          ENJOY Dortmund                2 25   02:47:00 00:27:42 01:26:12 00:53:05  
   17    74 Müller, Klaus             *Dortmund                     2 45   02:50:26 00:34:11 01:26:11 00:50:03  
   18   156 Wörsdörfer, Frank         *Dortmund                     4 40   02:52:33 00:34:34 01:22:04 00:55:54  
   19    40 Weise, Andreas            *Dortmund                     5 40   02:57:46 00:29:26 01:30:58 00:57:21  
   20   148 Kühr, Ann-Kathrin         *Dortmund                     2 35   02:57:57 00:26:40 01:28:59 01:02:17  
   21    83 Sauer, Oliver             *Dortmund                     5 35   02:58:31 00:29:12 01:31:12 00:58:06  
   22   161 Seidler, Michael          *Dortmund                     3 45   02:59:58 00:37:03 01:28:43 00:54:11  
   23     2 Müller, Andreas           *Dortmund                     6 40   03:00:02 00:28:50 01:33:59 00:57:12  
   24    86 Gruschlewski, Andreas     *Dortmund                     7 40   03:00:23 00:34:36 01:28:18 00:57:28  
   25   119 Stolle, Friedhelm         Vfl Menden Platte Heide       1 65   03:00:39 00:30:43 01:30:31 00:59:25  
   26   115 Stiller, Ralf             Lauftreff Wischlingen         6 35   03:04:10 00:42:28 01:25:36 00:56:05  
   27    73 La Pillo, Francesco       GECKO-Trainingsgruppe         8 40   03:07:14 00:36:03 01:34:42 00:56:29  
   28    76 Kraska, Mario             *Dortmund                     3 30   03:13:03 00:33:32 01:42:27 00:57:03  
   29   167 Schulz, Frank             *Dortmund                     7 35   03:17:47 00:34:48 01:39:07 01:03:51  
   30    12 Kuffel, Lech              *Dortmund                     9 40   03:18:32 00:31:47 01:29:09 01:17:36  
   31   141 Barz, Siegfried           BSG DRK Dortmund              4 45   03:22:39 00:38:30 01:42:26 01:01:42  
   32   107 Pastwa, Alexander         *Dortmund                     2 25   03:31:28 00:56:38 01:31:36 01:03:13  
   33   112 Meyer, Stefan             *Dortmund                     4 30   03:56:07 00:50:37 00:00:00 00:00:00  
 



 
Stadtmeisterschaft - Männer 
 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1    51 Bachmayr, Stefan          TUS Westfalia Hombruch        1 35   02:16:09 00:22:07 01:11:19 00:42:42  
    2   179 Klein, Oliver             PV Triathlon Witten           2 35   02:19:48 00:25:51 01:12:45 00:41:10  
    3   116 Noritzsch, Jens           *Dortmund                     1 30   02:22:41 00:20:12 01:20:07 00:42:21  
    4   149 Reckert, Marcus           Tri-Geckos Dortmund           3 35   02:31:00 00:25:43 01:16:20 00:48:56  
    5    60 Lorenz, Markus            Time Bandits                  4 35   02:31:33 00:28:08 01:16:39 00:46:45  
    6   136 Badt, Dr. Henrik          TUS Westfalia Hombruch        1 40   02:31:40 00:25:07 01:23:03 00:43:30  
    7    22 Hill, Wieland             Tri-Team Hagen                1 45   02:33:44 00:22:49 01:20:01 00:50:53  
    8    91 Grosse-Holz, Andreas      *Dortmund                     2 40   02:35:13 00:26:44 01:19:12 00:49:16  
    9   151 Nowald, Daniel            Time Bandits                  2 30   02:39:18 00:25:01 01:18:20 00:55:56  
   10   126 Schröter, Ulrich          TUS Westfalia Hombruch        1 50   02:42:26 00:27:41 01:21:07 00:53:38  
   11    37 Walters, Christoph        *Dortmund                     1 20   02:43:20 00:33:27 01:18:20 00:51:32  
   11   140 Borgdorf, Mirko           *Dortmund                     1 25   02:43:20 00:24:40 01:26:06 00:52:33  
   13   138 Hankel, Peter             TUS Westfalia Hombruch        3 40   02:43:31 00:24:49 01:27:47 00:50:54  
   14    74 Müller, Klaus             *Dortmund                     2 45   02:50:26 00:34:11 01:26:11 00:50:03  
   15   156 Wörsdörfer, Frank         *Dortmund                     4 40   02:52:33 00:34:34 01:22:04 00:55:54  
   16    40 Weise, Andreas            *Dortmund                     5 40   02:57:46 00:29:26 01:30:58 00:57:21  
   17    83 Sauer, Oliver             *Dortmund                     5 35   02:58:31 00:29:12 01:31:12 00:58:06  
   18   161 Seidler, Michael          *Dortmund                     3 45   02:59:58 00:37:03 01:28:43 00:54:11  
   19     2 Müller, Andreas           *Dortmund                     6 40   03:00:02 00:28:50 01:33:59 00:57:12  
   20    86 Gruschlewski, Andreas     *Dortmund                     7 40   03:00:23 00:34:36 01:28:18 00:57:28  
   21   119 Stolle, Friedhelm         Vfl Menden Platte Heide       1 65   03:00:39 00:30:43 01:30:31 00:59:25  
   22   115 Stiller, Ralf             Lauftreff Wischlingen         6 35   03:04:10 00:42:28 01:25:36 00:56:05  
   23    73 La Pillo, Francesco       GECKO-Trainingsgruppe         8 40   03:07:14 00:36:03 01:34:42 00:56:29  
   24    76 Kraska, Mario             *Dortmund                     3 30   03:13:03 00:33:32 01:42:27 00:57:03  
   25   167 Schulz, Frank             *Dortmund                     7 35   03:17:47 00:34:48 01:39:07 01:03:51  
   26    12 Kuffel, Lech              *Dortmund                     9 40   03:18:32 00:31:47 01:29:09 01:17:36  
   27   141 Barz, Siegfried           BSG DRK Dortmund              4 45   03:22:39 00:38:30 01:42:26 01:01:42  
   28   107 Pastwa, Alexander         *Dortmund                     2 25   03:31:28 00:56:38 01:31:36 01:03:13  
   29   112 Meyer, Stefan             *Dortmund                     4 30   03:56:07 00:50:37 00:00:00 00:00:00  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 
 
 
 
 
 



Stadtmeisterschaft - Frauen 
 
 
Platz   Nr. Name, Vorname             Verein/*Ort               Platz   AK Endzeit  SWIM     BIKE     RUN       
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   101 Verleger, Dr Cirsten      Tri-Geckos Dortmund           1 35   02:40:36 00:26:39 01:23:01 00:50:55  
    2   166 Klein, Julia              *Dortmund                     1 25   02:41:47 00:27:19 01:22:40 00:51:47  
    3   144 Wissmann, Verena          ENJOY Dortmund                2 25   02:47:00 00:27:42 01:26:12 00:53:05  
    4   148 Kühr, Ann-Kathrin         *Dortmund                     2 35   02:57:57 00:26:40 01:28:59 01:02:17  
 
© 2004 Mika timing 
 


